
OPERACIONS 11a setmana 
 
a)	
  2613-­‐925=	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  minuend	
  –	
  	
  subtrahend	
  =	
  diferència	
  
b)	
  Fes	
  la	
  prova	
  de	
  la	
  resta:	
  diferencia	
  +	
  subtrahend	
  =	
  minuend	
  
	
  
c)	
  347,9X	
  85=	
  
	
  
d)	
  786,	
  475X	
  703=	
  	
  
	
  
e)	
  649589:	
  7=	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  dividend:	
  divisor=	
  quocient	
  
	
  
f)	
  Fes	
  la	
  prova	
  de	
  la	
  divisió:	
  quocient	
  x	
  divisor	
  +	
  residu=	
  
dividend	
  
	
  
OPERACIONS ADAPTADES 
 
a)	
  314	
  0–	
  351=	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
b)	
  45,	
  679	
  X	
  2=	
  
	
  
c)	
  7359	
  	
  x	
  12=	
  
	
  
d)	
  178	
  +	
  43+	
  5	
  =	
  
	
  
e)	
  3495-­‐	
  59	
  7=	
  	
  
f)	
  Fes	
  la	
  prova	
  de	
  la	
  resta:	
  diferencia	
  +	
  subtrahend	
  =	
  minuend	
  
	
  
OPERACIONS MÉS ADAPTADES 
 
a)	
  7	
  6	
  5	
  9	
  –	
  4	
  2	
  3	
  5=	
  
	
  
b)	
  439+	
  21	
  +	
  2	
  
	
  
c)	
  609	
  X	
  2=	
  
	
  
d)	
  3209	
  	
  x2=	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  e)	
  	
  3	
  4	
  7	
  8-­‐	
  3	
  6	
  7=	
  
	
  



 
CORRECCIÓ 

 

 
	
  


